MP Series cartridges provide ultra high
purity water with the highest possible capaci-
ties. The filter body is constructed of all
natural polypropylene materials. Spin welded
construction provides long life and unsur-
passed quality.
The 222 O-ring connections ensure a leak
tight seal and fit a variety of housings.

through the application of the data presented. This information is not intended as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe upon, any patent of ResinTech’s or others covering any material or use. The foregoing may not be altered except
by written agreement signed by officers of the Manufacturer.
Ordering Guide
MP Series
Millipore ® Replacements
Millipore® Equivalency Cartridges Kits
MPK-001	 Type I Three Bowl - Carbon, (2) Mixed Bed, POU Filter		  CDMF01204 / CFUF01205	 N/A
MPK-002	 Type I Four Bowl - Pre Filter, Carbon, (2) Mixed Bed, POU Filter		  PCMMF-1M	 N/A
MPK-003	 Analytical Four Bowl - Carbon, (2) Mixed Bed, Org. Scav., POU Filter		  CDOF 01205 / CFOF 012P5	 N/A
MP-12-4010	 High Purity 3"D x 12" with 222 O-Ring	 680 Grains	 CPMB 01202 / CDMB 01202	 MR-1M
MP-12-1050	 Activated Carbon 3" D x 12" w/-222 O-Ring	 5100 gallons	 CDFC 01204	 AC-1M
MP-12-4012	 Organic Scavenger 3" D x 12" w/-222 O-Ring	 680 Grains	 CDEX 01201	 N/A
MP-12-4011	 High Purity Low TOC 3" D x 12" w/-222 O-Ring	 680 Grains	 N/A	 MR-1M-LTOC
MP Series Replacement Cartridges
Millipore® EquivalentCapacity vaponics® EquivalentDescriptionPart Number
Notes
1 ResinTech Plaza • 160 Cooper Road • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243 • Phone: 856-768-9600 • Fax: 856-768-9601 • E-mail: aries@resintech.com • Web: www.arieswater.com